Life Insurance Update personal details



Avant Life Insurance ABN 82 003 797 471 | PO Box 746, Queen Victoria Building, NSW 1230 1800 128 268 | avant.org.au/life | lifeadmin@avant.org.au Version 2.0 April 2022

1. Personal details (mandatory)

Member ID:					
Title:	Given names:	Surname:			
Gender: Male Female		Date of birth:	/	/	
2 Contact information					

2. Contact information

Mailing address (may be a PO Box):	
Alternative address: Residential Practice [Other (provide details below)
Telephone:	Mobile:
Email address:	Fax:
Select preferred method of correspondence: E-mail	Post

If you provide an email address we will confirm by email that we have received and processed the changes to your details. (Please print clearly)

3. Authority to release information (optional)

Avant must have your authority in writing before we will allow any other person to access information on your behalf. This includes your practice manager, secretary, spouse, etc. The authority will not enable the person to change your policy.

If you wish to authorise another person to enquire about your records, please have their details completed below so that we can verify their identity when they contact us.

I hereby authorise Avant to discuss my full membership, claims and insurance details with the following individuals:

Nominee's full name	Relationship to you	Date of Birth*	Signature of Nominee*

*Information to be used for verification purposes only

~	
Signature:	
Signataro.	

Date:

/

/

Please return a copy of your signed form to Avant Life Insurance.

Mail to Client Service Team, Avant Life Insurance, Reply Paid 746, Queen Victoria Building, Sydney, NSW, 1230

(by writing 'Reply Paid' in the address, you will not need to include a postage stamp), or email lifeadmin@avant.org.au

Avant Life Insurance products are issued by NobleOak Life Limited ABN 85 087 648 708 AFSL 247302 (NobleOak). All general insurance is issued by Avant Insurance Limited ACN 003 707 471 AFSL 238765 (Avant). Avant Life Insurance is a registered business name of Doctors Financial Services Pty Ltd ABN 56 610 510328 (DFS). DFS provides administration services on behalf of NobleOak in respect of life risk insurance policies issued by NobleOak and administration services on behalf of general insurance policies issued by Avant. Cover is subject to terms, conditions and exclusions of the relevant plan. MJN572 04/22 (BP-60)